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Women / XS / 10 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Osuna178
PMG

9.350 9.650 9.4008.750 37.150
2 1T 5 5T 1 

1 

Rozlyn Lippert147
TAGSEP

8.900 9.150 9.5509.300 36.900
11T 10 1 2 2 

2 

Marin Manthey148
TAGSEP

8.700 9.600 9.7008.850 36.850
14 3T 2 1 3 

3 

Carly Brown171
PMG

9.150 9.650 9.4008.500 36.700
4 2T 9T 6T 4 

4 

A'mya Robinson138
EGA

9.600 9.200 9.0008.825 36.625
1 9 3 8 5 

5 

Audrey Haase196
Flips01

8.950 9.550 9.4508.600 36.550
10 5 7T 4 6 

6 

Victoria Ashland211
PM Blaine

9.100 9.500 9.0508.725 36.375
5T 6 6 7 7 

7 

Maria Nereng177
PMG

9.000 9.450 8.9508.450 35.850
8T 7 12 9 8T

8T

Katherine Finnoff144
TAGSEP

9.300 9.050 8.7008.800 35.850
3 12 4 10 9T

9T

Sophie Belchak131
EGA

9.050 8.850 9.5008.050 35.450
7 14 15 3 10 

10 

Rosemary Zarate200
Flips01

9.100 9.350 8.2508.325 35.025
6T 8 13 13 11 

11 

Arry Blattman101
PM Blaine

9.000 9.600 7.8508.500 34.950
9T 4T 10T 15 12 

12 

Lily Berg192
Flips01

8.750 9.100 8.3508.300 34.500
13 11 14 11 13 

13 

Abbigale Fulwider104
PM Blaine

8.900 8.800 7.3508.500 33.550
12T 15 11T 17 14T

14T

Cassie Kaplan145
TAGSEP

8.550 8.100 8.3008.600 33.550
15 17 8T 12 15T

15T

Meradith Mundis-Good213
PM Blaine

8.350 8.600 8.0507.950 32.950
17 16 16 14 16 

16 

Amelia Benso161
Bemidji Aerials

8.500 9.000 7.5507.450 32.500
16 13 17 16 17 

17 

Ashleigh Hickey174
PMG

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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